12’ x 24’
Red Walls, White Trim, Black Roof
Shown with Optional Cupola and Tack Room in middle

i f/, /r’ /
////// /f///f’///z f'(/:///f/// X”

S




Size
| 10x16
10x20
10x24
10x28
10x32

12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32
| 12x36
12x40

Run-in Shed

5,695
6,480
7,265
8,060
8,845

6,595
7,495
8,395
9,295
10,195
11,095
115995

Size Run-in Shed

front center.

Include Tack Room w/ 3’ Doot

Size

4
g
12"
16"
20"
24"

Placement Placement
in End in Middle

810 | 1,110
1,170 | 1,550
1,410 1,790
1,650 2,030
1,890 2,270
2,130 | 25100 |

Run-in size is overall dimensions,
Stalls are lined with kick-boards.
Includes insulated metal roof with 2’ overhang in front.
2'x2' wooden hinged window - $225

5" high wood plank stall dividers - $550

4’ dutch door - $550

All open run-ins more than 16’ in length will have post in

100w =107"h
12’w=11""h

10’ x 20’
Brown Walls, Stained Trim, Brown Roof
Shown with Tack Room on end

12’ x 28’
Clay Walls, Beige Trim, Bronze Metal Roof
Shown with optional Dutch Doors and Tack room on end

12’ x 32’ : :
Light Gray Walls, Dark Gray Trim, Charcoal Roof

Shown with Tack Room on end and Stall Divider



Paint Colors

White Light Gray Beige

Brown

Hunter Green

Dark Gray Avocado

Navy-Blue Bronze

Bark Stain

Shingle Colors
Dimensional
T

Green

Charcoal

Metal Roofing Colors

Antique
Polar White Ivary Light Stone Bronze

Tan. Clay | Brown Charcoal

Barn Red Burgundy Lighﬁ-.ﬁra_y" Hawaiian Blue

Gallery Blue vy Green

D tallic
*extra fees apply



Available w

e

hite or brown

Shutters

Transom
Doors

Homestead

Double
Doors in 3rd color add $40

=, | ] ; R | TE———
N i
| ] ll i ,_“_.
o 3 .
= - el 1

Std Single

Std Double  Classic Double

Composite
Full View

Classic Single Prehung 6 Panel Prehung 11 Lite Flower Box

Composite

Garage Doors

2 Std Vents included in Price

Colored/Cascade Standard Standard Vent Ridge Vent Garden Vent

Cupolas Ramp Elec. Pkg Dormers

8' Shed
Dormer

8' Gabled
Dormer

Includes 125 amp
panel, 3 recepticals,
and 4' light

Up to 6’ long

Transoms are additional.
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Windows Price

14x27 [ 21x27
24x30 / 24x36 150
Transoms 100
Shutters per pair 100
Shutters in 3rd color add 50 '
Flower Boxes 75
Standard or Classic Single 350
Std/Classic/Homestead Double 550
Transoms per Door 100
Door Color Different Than Walls 50
| 6 Panel Pre-hung, per Door 400
11 Lite Pre-hung, per Door 450
Full View Pre-hung per, Door 550
Standard White 1050
Cascade 300
Colored 100
Garden Vent 35
Ridge Vent per Ft. 20
18” Cupola 350
24" Cupola 400
Pressure treated ramp 250
Heavy duty ramp for 500
garage door
Electrical package 500
Shelves per Ft. 10
Workbench per Ft. 15
4’ Loft 225
U-Loft 600
Treated floor per Sq. Ft. 1.5
Porch per sq. ft. seoo min) 15
8’ shed dormer w/ 3 windows 1400
10’ shed dormer w/ 3 windows 1500
12’ shed dormer w/ 5 windows 1800
16’ shed dormer w/ 5 windows 2200
Gable Dormer w/ octagon window | 1250
Anchoring Kit (nstaiiation +s100) 150
7'8” Walls on
A-Roof & Quaker L
7’8” Walls on Deluxe Barn 10%
& Lancaster (on-site charge)
Metal roof per sq. ft. 2
Build On-site Charge (51,000 nin) 35%




