







Shown with Optional Cupola and Tack Room in middle

Size	Run-in Shed		
10x16	5,695		
10×20	6,480		
10x24	7,265		
10x28	8,060		
10x32	8,845		
Size	Run-in Shed		
12x16	6,595		
12x20	7,495		
12x24	8,395		
12x28	9,295		
12x32	10,195		
12x36	11,095		
12x40	11,995		

Include Tack Room w/ 3' Door				
Size	Placement in End	Placement in Middle		
4'	810	1,110		
8'	1,170	1,550		
12'	1,410	1,790		
16'	1,650	2,030		
20'	1,890	2,270		
24'	2,130	2,510		

- Run-in size is overall dimensions.
- Stalls are lined with kick-boards.
- Includes insulated metal roof with 2' overhang in front.
- 2'x2' wooden hinged window \$225
- 5' high wood plank stall dividers \$550
- 4' dutch door \$550
- All open run-ins more than 16' in length will have post in front center.



10' x 20' Brown Walls, Stained Trim, Brown Roof Shown with Tack Room on end



12' x 28'
Clay Walls, Beige Trim, Bronze Metal Roof
Shown with optional Dutch Doors and Tack room on end



10' w = 10'7" h 12' w = 11' h



12' x 32' Light Gray Walls, Dark Gray Trim, Charcoal Roof Shown with Tack Room on end and Stall Divider

Colors



Paint Colors



Shingle Colors



Metal Roofing Colors

Polar White	lvory	Light Stone	Antique Bronze
Tan	Clay	Brown	Charcoal
Barn Red	Burgundy	Light Gray	Hawaiian Blue
Gallery Blue	lvy Green	Black	Copper Metallic

*extra fees apply

Windows Available white or brown







Shutters

Transoms

5' Std, Classic, or Homestead included in price









Std Double Classic Double Doors in 3rd color add \$40

Homestead Double

Transom Doors

Other Doors

Composite **Full View**











Std Single

Classic Single Prehung 6 Panel Prehung 11 Lite Composite

Flower Box

2 Std Vents included in Price

Garage Doors





Vents



Standard Vent



Ridge Vent



Garden Vent

Cupolas Ramp



Standard

Up to 6' long

Elec. Pkg



Includes 125 amp panel, 3 recepticals, and 4' light



Dormers

8' Shed Dormer



8' Gabled Dormer

Transoms are additional.

Windows Price 14x27 / 21x27 120 24x30 / 24x36 150 **Transoms** 100 Shutters per pair 100 Shutters in 3rd color add 50 Flower Boxes 75 Doors Price Standard or Classic Single 350 Std/Classic/Homestead Double 550 **Transoms per Door** 100 **Door Color Different Than Walls** 50 Composite Doors Price 6 Panel Pre-hung, per Door 400 11 Lite Pre-hung, per Door 450 Full View Pre-hung per, Door 550 **Garage Doors** Price Standard White 1050 Cascade 300 Colored 100 Miscellaneous Price Garden Vent 35 Ridge Vent per Ft. 20 18" Cupola 350 24" Cupola 400 Pressure treated ramp 250 Heavy duty ramp for 500 garage door 500 **Electrical package** Shelves per Ft. 10 Workbench per Ft. 15 4' Loft 225 **U-Loft** 600 Treated floor per Sq. Ft. 1.5 Porch per sq. ft. (\$600 min.) 15 8' shed dormer w/ 3 windows 1400 10' shed dormer w/ 3 windows 1500 12' shed dormer w/ 5 windows 1800 16' shed dormer w/ 5 windows 2200 Gable Dormer w/ octagon window 1250 Anchoring Kit (Installation +\$100) 150 7'8" Walls on 10% A-Roof & Quaker 7'8" Walls on Deluxe Barn 10% & Lancaster (+On-site Charge) Metal roof per sq. ft. 2 Build On-site Charge (\$1,000 min) 35%